



**BILL TO:** BELLAVANCE LOGISTICS INC 5 SOUTH VINE ST. BARRE, VT 05641 INVOICE DATE: 04/23/2025 INVOICE #: R87166 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 05/23/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
04/21/2025		523 W Wall Street, Darien, WI 53114 - 1000 River Street, Essex Junction, VT 05452- 4201			
		Freight Income	1	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00

TOTAL

\$3,150.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

BELLA	
IDCLLA	VANLEI
_	

## BELLAVANCE LOGISTICS, INC. "Brokerage Services" PO Box 398 Barre VT 05641

Addendum B RATE CONFIRMATION Phone: 802-661-5597 Toll Free: (800) 257-2828 Email: dispatch@bellavancelogistics.com

Load #: L393374

Carrier	ROYAL3 INC (ROYCHILL	2)		Phone	630-485-7	370EXT.
Attention:		,		Fax	132	
Email	bill@royal3inc.com					
	Carrier must provide a vehicle tha	it has satellite, cell phon an or Reefer <u>MUS</u>	y in the event of any delay related to e and/or other technology capable <u>T</u> be clean, dry and odor fr ind load requirements prior	of frequent two wa	y communica	
op <u>Type</u>	Date	<u></u>	hipper/Consignee Address			
PICK 3#: L393374		Р	PG INDUSTRIES INC 23 W WALL STREET			
	EQUIPMENT; REQUESTE	D	ARIEN, WI 53114 PCS: 13; WGT: 10,922.0 LB			
op <u>Type</u> DROP			hipper/Consignee Address			
3#: L393374		P. 1	ARAGON-ID 000 RIVER STREET SSEX JUNCTION, VT 05452-4201			
			г			
		<u>nt Bills &amp; POD's To:</u> e Loaistics. Inc.	[	Rate		0.0
	Bellavanc P.O	e Logistics, Inc. . Box 398	-	Rate	RATE	
	Bellavanc P.O Barre	e Logistics, Inc. . Box 398 e, VT 05641	.com			\$3,150.0
	Bellavanc P.O Barre Email: LoadDocs@ This addendum	e Logistics, Inc. 9. Box 398 9. VT 05641 9. bellavancelogistics must be signed and e	mailed back to dispatch@bellava	TO1 ancelogistics.com	RATE BASE TAL PAY	\$3,150.0
Carrier: ROYA	Bellavanc P.O Barre Email: LoadDocs@ This addendum By signing this documen	e Logistics, Inc. 9. Box 398 9. VT 05641 9. bellavancelogistics must be signed and e		TOT ancelogistics.com Broker-Carrier A	RATE BASE TAL PAY	\$3,150.0
	Bellavanc P.O Barre Email: LoadDocs@ This addendum By signing this documen	e Logistics, Inc. 9. Box 398 9. VT 05641 9. bellavancelogistics must be signed and e	mailed back to dispatch@bellava o the terms and conditions of the Broker: Bellavance Logistics, I Signed by:	TOT ancelogistics.com Broker-Carrier A nc.	RATE BASE TAL PAY greement.	\$3,150.0 <b>\$3,150.0</b>
Carrier: ROYA	Bellavanc P.O Barre Email: LoadDocs@ This addendum By signing this documen	e Logistics, Inc. 9. Box 398 9. VT 05641 9. Obellavancelogistics must be signed and e it, the Carrier agrees to	mailed back to dispatch@bellava o the terms and conditions of the Broker: Bellavance Logistics, I Signed by:	TOT ancelogistics.com Broker-Carrier A	RATE BASE TAL PAY greement.	0.0 \$3,150.0 <b>\$3,150.0</b> e: 7/2025
	Bellavanc P.O Barre Email: LoadDocs@ This addendum By signing this documen AL3 INC Bill Carson	e Logistics, Inc. b. Box 398 b, VT 05641 bellavancelogistics must be signed and e at, the Carrier agrees to Date:	mailed back to dispatch@bellava o the terms and conditions of the Broker: Bellavance Logistics, I Signed by:	TOT ancelogistics.com Broker-Carrier A nc.	RATE BASE TAL PAY greement.	\$3,150.0 <b>\$3,150.0</b> e:
Signed by: Title:	Bellavanc P.O Barre Email: LoadDocs@ This addendum By signing this documen AL3 INC Bill Carson Dispatcher	e Logistics, Inc. b. Box 398 b, VT 05641 bellavancelogistics must be signed and e at, the Carrier agrees to Date:	mailed back to dispatch@bellava o the terms and conditions of the Broker: Bellavance Logistics, I Signed by:	TOT ancelogistics.com Broker-Carrier A nc.	RATE BASE TAL PAY greement.	\$3,150.0 \$3,150.0
<b>Signed by:</b> <b>Title:</b> <b>Service &amp; Rat</b> This rate is co erms and con	Bellavanc P.O Barre Email: LoadDocs@ This addendum By signing this documen AL3 INC Bill Carson Dispatcher te Stipulation ntingent upon the successful and ditions as provided in this Adden	e Logistics, Inc. b. Box 398 c, VT 05641 bellavancelogistics must be signed and e it, the Carrier agrees to Date: 4/17/2025	mailed back to dispatch@bellava o the terms and conditions of the Broker: Bellavance Logistics, I Signed by: Title: (Broker) all load terms. Rates are subject to Carrier Agreement. Rates may be re	TOT ancelogistics.com Broker-Carrier A nc. Concentries reduction if carrier educed if load pick	RATE BASE TAL PAY greement. Dat 4/11 fails to comp s up or delive	\$3,150.0 \$3,150.0 e: 7/2025
Fitle: Service & Rat This rate is co terms and con scheduled time 5150 deductio business oppo	Bellavanc P.O Barre Email: LoadDocs@ This addendum By signing this documen AL3 INC Bill Carson Dispatcher te Stipulation ntingent upon the successful and ditions as provided in this Addence e and date. Failure to maintain tra	e Logistics, Inc. b. Box 398 c, VT 05641 bellavancelogistics must be signed and e at, the Carrier agrees to Date: 4/17/2025 I on-time completion of a dum and/or the Broker ( acking throughout the dure to complete any term	mailed back to dispatch@bellava o the terms and conditions of the Broker: Bellavance Logistics, I Signed by: Title: (Broker)	TOT ancelogistics.com Broker-Carrier A nc. Bettemane reduction if carrier educed if load pick d in the Broker Car	RATE BASE TAL PAY greement. fails to comp s up or delive rier Agreeme	\$3,150.0 \$3,150.0 \$3,150.0 e: 7/2025
Fitle: Fitle: Fits rate is co erms and con cheduled time 5150 deduction business opport Accessorial C Accessorial cha ading is notate	Bellavanc P.O Barro Email: LoadDocs@ This addendum By signing this documen AL3 INC Bill Carson Dispatcher te Stipulation ntingent upon the successful and ditions as provided in this Addende e and date. Failure to maintain tra n. Carrier acknowledges that failu ortunities with Bellavance Logistic Charges and OS&D Conditions marges (including but not limited to ellavance Logistics, Inc. will not p ed either when handling is require	e Logistics, Inc. b. Box 398 b, VT 05641 bellavancelogistics must be signed and e it, the Carrier agrees to Date: 4/17/2025 I on-time completion of a dum and/or the Broker ( acking throughout the du ure to complete any term s, Inc. b labor, detention, and/o provide any reimburseme ed or when detention oc	mailed back to dispatch@bellava o the terms and conditions of the Broker: Bellavance Logistics, I Signed by: Title: (Broker) all load terms. Rates are subject to Carrier Agreement. Rates may be re uration of the shipment, as provided as and conditions on this shipment or layover charges) must be authorizent of any non, prior-approved acce curs, that a lumper receipt is provided	TOT ancelogistics.com Broker-Carrier A nc. Beellowwww din the Broker Car may jeopardize or zed and approved essorial charges. C led when a lumper	RATE BASE TAL PAY greement. fails to comp s up or delive rier Agreeme result in loss prior to or at f arrier shall er is hired, and	\$3,150.0 \$3,150.0 \$3,150.0 e: 7/2025 //////////////////////////////////
Fitle: Fitle: Fitle: Fits rate is control of the state is and control of the state is and control of the state is and the state is a s	Bellavanc P.O Barro Email: LoadDocs@ This addendum By signing this documen AL3 INC Bill Carson Dispatcher te Stipulation ntingent upon the successful and ditions as provided in this Addende e and date. Failure to maintain tra n. Carrier acknowledges that failu ortunities with Bellavance Logistic Charges and OS&D Conditions marges (including but not limited to ellavance Logistics, Inc. will not p ed either when handling is require	e Logistics, Inc. b. Box 398 b, VT 05641 bellavancelogistics must be signed and e it, the Carrier agrees to Date: 4/17/2025 I on-time completion of a dum and/or the Broker ( acking throughout the du ure to complete any term s, Inc. b labor, detention, and/o provide any reimburseme ed or when detention oc ier's invoice. All overage	mailed back to dispatch@bellava of the terms and conditions of the Broker: Bellavance Logistics, I Signed by: Title: (Broker) all load terms. Rates are subject to Carrier Agreement. Rates may be re- uration of the shipment, as provided his and conditions on this shipment or layover charges) must be authorized	TOT ancelogistics.com Broker-Carrier A nc. Beellowwww din the Broker Car may jeopardize or zed and approved essorial charges. C led when a lumper	RATE BASE TAL PAY greement. fails to comp s up or delive rier Agreeme result in loss prior to or at f arrier shall er is hired, and	\$3,150.0 \$3,150.0 \$3,150.0 e: 7/2025 e: 7/2025 nt, will result in a of future time of nsure the bill of /or that both are

of 1		agree and eon. visions			FREIGHT								IOR)	le DOT ata card rse mmediately ad and 77.834	
Page 1		with, and tet terms a le date her ARATION the contail licable prov	FREIGHT COL	OT AL	VEIGHT FF (LBS)	4							DF CONSIGN	cates applicabl ration safety d argency respon vehicle and in ges are blocke with 49CFR1	
iled tariffs ler.	35	nees are familiar to:(1) the contra trineffect as the rineffect as the rine goods into ice with the applice	FREI	ŀ	-M	9744		Net Wt : 9744.629		300			PER: (SIGNATURE OF CONSIGNOR)	Views' signature indicates applicable DOT placards and transportation safety data card were offered and emergency response information is on the workload and immediately accessible, and packages are blocked and brased in compliance with 45CFR177.834	DRIVER'S SIGNATUB
RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Shipping Order.	DATE SHIPPED 4 21	All parties hereto and their assignees are familiar with, and agree that this bill of leding is usualect to the contrast terms and applicable tartif and classifications in effect as the date hereon. EONTIMER PACKING EENTIFICIATE EECLARATION is declared that the packing of the goods into the container has been carried out in accordance with the applicable provisions of 49CFR and the IMDG code.	TRUCK/CONTAINER NO. na		PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	SP1340 RLS 13.4ML 700MMX1006M NON-REGULATED PO Text: PO-BTV250200028 Delivery No. : 80350342		Tare Wt : 1177.371 Net W			887 PPG INDUSTRIES INC.	the server of hill of laiding approved shipping order and must sign the original not a part of bill of laiding. Bill of Laiding. by the Surface Transportation Board Bill of Laiding.		This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation, according to applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation.	
ORIGIN ECEIVED, subject to effect on the date			MIN WT. 000001		MH	SP1340 RLS 13.4ML 700MN NON-REGULATED PO Text: PO-BTV250200028 Delivery No. : 80350342				HEMICAL EMERGENC	OR CALL COLLECT 1-703-527-3887	of bill of lading approved a ace Transportation Board 1		<pre>fy that the above-named mi ed and labeled, and are in pplicable regulations of the I</pre>	INDUSTRIES, INC., Shipper
JSTRIES INC. AO. MUST FREIGHT BILL 2025 10:58:00	18/2029 10:98:01	000 RIVER STREET			EQUIP H CODE	TR		Gross Wt :10922 Dry Weight: Strength:	Wr :1092 Veight: gth:	ELP IN CH	R CALL C	by the Surl		his is to certif ackaged, mark ccording to ap	PPG
			14	CHED	DZ-H	M2				FOR H	0			H d e	LI CARGO WEIGHT
			Darien, WI, 53114	CUSTOMER DISPATCHED	ORDER	18156.200	5X33				:	rent No.			CERTIFICATION GROSS CARG
APF APF COPY	S NO.	SHIP TO : 2001613 ASK INT TAG BLDG 966 DOCK 1000 R ESSEX JUNCTION VT 05			2	8012551	Customer BoL: 13 pallets @ 30X65X33					PPG OTM Shipment No. 02971065	NO: na	MBER	
NITIAL INITIAL	SHIPPER'S NO. 77202858	SHIP TO ASK INT BLDG 96 ESSEX J	SHIPPED FRON PPG Industries Inc. 523 W Wall Street	ROUTE:		10	Customer Bol. 13 pallets @					0297	SEAL NO	PRO NUMBER	INTERMODAL ID#





RES